#### GOLFER REGISTRATION INFORMATION

## DUE NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2019

(PRIMARY C	ONTACT)					
PLAYER 1:_						
Address:						
PHONE:						
EMAIL:						
SHIRT SIZE:	SM	MD	LG	X-LG	XX-LG	XXX-LG
D						
PLAYER 2:						
Address:						
PHONE:						
EMAIL:						
SHIRT SIZE:	SM	MD	LG	X-LG	XX-LG	XXX-LG
PLAYER 3:						
Address:						
PHONE:						
EMAIL:						
SHIRT SIZE:						
PLAYER 4:						
ADDRESS:						
PHONE:						
EMAIL:						
SHIRT SIZE:	SM	MD	LG	X-LG	XX-LG	XXX-LG

REGISTRATION AND FEE(S) SHOULD BE MAILED TO:

DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT
D.A.R.E. GOLF TOURNAMENT
120 ASH STREET, DANVERS, MA 01923

PHONE: (978) 774-1213 EXT. 4130

FAX: (978) 762-0258

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Danvers Police D.A.R.E. Program

DANVERS POLICE DEPT
D.A.R.E. GOLF TOURNAMENT
120 ASH STREET
DANVERS, MA 01923



# DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT GOLF TOURNAMENT



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2019 7:30AM SHOTGUN START

FERNCROFT COUNTRY CLUB
50 FERNCROFT ROAD
DANVERS, MASSACHUSETTS

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT
THE DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT
D. A. R. E. PROGRAM



#### THE **DANVERS** DARE. **POLICE DEPARTMENT PROGRAM**

#### Drug Abuse Resistance Education

THE DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT D.A.R.E. PROGRAM HAS BEEN OPERATING IN THE DANVERS SCHOOL SYSTEM FOR OVER TWENTY (20) YEARS. EVENTS LIKE THE ANNUAL D.A.R.E. GOLF TOURNAMENT PROVIDE THE MUCH NEEDED FUNDING TO CONTINUE OUR D.A.R.E. PROGRAM.

THE GOAL OF THE D.A.R.E. PROGRAM IS TO SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCE/ELIMINATE THE USE OF ALCOHOL, TOBACCO, AND DRUGS. THE D.A.R.E. CURRICULUM IS THE FIRST IN AN INTERRELATED SERIES OF MULTIPLE COMPONENTS THAT INCLUDE THE IMPORTANCE OF DECISION MAKING, WHAT PEER PRESSURE IS ALL ABOUT, AND THE IMPORTANCE OF RECOGNIZING AND CHANGING DESTRUCTIVE BEHAVIOR.

THROUGH THE YEAR, THE DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT SPONSORS MANY D.A.R.E. EVENTS SUCH AS:

- ➤ BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL SPORT PROGRAMS
- ★ SATURDAY BOWLING LEAGUE
- ✗ SCHOOL DANCES
- **★** SUMMER DAY CAMP

WE ARE PROUD OF THE ACCOMPLISHMENTS MADE THROUGH THE D.A.R.E. PROGRAM AND ON BEHALF OF THE DANVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT AND THE D.A.R.E. PROGRAM; WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT.

#### **COMMUNITY SERVICES/JUVENILE DIVISION**

STEVE BALDASSARE, SERGEANT (978)774-1213 X 4130 sbaldassare@danversma.gov

MIKE CHASE, SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER (978) 774-1213 X 4169 mchase@danversma.gov

#### Monday, September 16, 2019 7:30am Shotgun Start



**CHECK-IN & REGISTRATION** 6:30AM - 7:30AM

**SHOTGUN START** 7:30AM

**SCRAMBLE FORMAT** 

LUNCH ~ BANQUET STYLE

\$ 165.00 PER GOLFER INCLUDES: GREENS FEES, CART, GIFT, AND A BUFFET LUNCH.



PROPER DRESS REQUIRED



No Steel Spikes Allowed

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:



DANVERS POLICE D.A.R.E. PROGRAM



#### **CONTEST HOLES**

HOLE IN ONE **CLOSEST TO PIN** LONGEST DRIVE STRAIGHTEST DRIVE

### Sponsorship Opportunities

#### GOLD Sponsor \$750.00 DONATION

A FOURSOME IN THE TOURNAMENT, YOUR BUSINESS NAME PRINTED ON A FLAG AT ONE OF THE 18 HOLES, AND YOUR NAME IN THE LOCAL NEWSPAPER SHOWING YOUR SUPPORT.

#### SILVER Sponsor \$250.00 DONATION

YOUR BUSINESS NAME PRINTED ON A FLAG AT ONE OF THE 18 HOLES AND YOUR NAME IN THE LOCAL NEWSPAPER SHOWING YOUR SUPPORT.

#### **BRONZE Sponsor** \$100.00 DONATION

YOUR NAME IN THE LOCAL NEWSPAPER SHOWING YOUR SUPPORT.

#### GOOD NEIGHBOR SPONSOR **DONATION OF RAFFLE PRIZE**

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION FOR A DONATION OF A GIFT OR GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR THE D.A.R.F. GOLF TOURNAMENT.

NAME:			
Address:			
CHECK SPONSORSI	HIP CHOICE:		
☐ GOLD SPONSOR	☐ SILVER SPONSOR		
☐ BRONZE SPONSOR	☐ GOOD NEIGHBOR SPONSOR		
NAME FOR HOLE SIG	SNAGE:		

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$ \_\_\_\_\_